

Base Bid									
			Total			Riegler		Eaton	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22*	TON	2107	\$ 120.00	\$ 252,840.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 189,630.00	\$ 100.50	\$ 211,753.50
2	ASPHALT MILLING AND TEXTURING*	TON	2107	\$ 40.00	\$ 84,280.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,926.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 38,979.50
3	JOINT SEAL	LF	46947	\$ 0.90	\$ 42,252.30	\$ 0.40	\$ 18,778.80	\$ 1.25	\$ 58,683.75
4	MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,050.00	\$ 9,050.00
5	PAVE MARKING-THERMO-6 IN Y	EACH	345	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,276.50
6	PAVE MARKING-THERMO-6 IN W	LF	360	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,332.00
7	PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW	LF	6	\$ 130.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 798.00
8	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 11,546.92	\$ 11,546.92	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 3,848.97	\$ 3,848.97	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,014.75	\$ 5,014.75
10	BASE REPAIR**	SQYD	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 3,400.00
					\$ 402,573.19	\$	257,552.30	\$	334,288.00

Add-Alternative 1 - Fiber Reinforcement									
			Total			Eaton		Riegler	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	FIBER ASPHALT REINFORCEMENT	SQYD	9600	\$ 1.70	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 11,520.00
					\$ 16,320.00	\$	8,160.00	\$	11,520.00

\$	265,712.30	\$	345,808.00
----	-------------------	----	-------------------